
   

2024-2025 GALS Denver Board Meetings 
 

Date Time Zoom or In-Person 
Monday, July 22, 2024 6pm – 8pm  In-Person @ Gary Community 

Ventures: 1705 17th Street, #200, 
Denver (Next to Union Station)  
Gary can validate parking at: 
Music Garage - 1615 18th St. 

Monday, August 19, 2024 First Day of School!  Just FYI!  
Monday, August 26, 2024 6pm – 8pm In-Person, FY 25 Kick-Off 
Monday, September 23, 2024 6pm – 8pm In-Person 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 7:45am – 9:45am In-Person 
Monday, November 18, 2024 6pm – 8pm Remote   
December 2024 No Meeting  
Monday, January 27, 2025 6pm – 8pm In-Person 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 6pm – 8pm Remote  
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 GALS Celebration 

Breakfast 
In-Person  

Monday, March 17, 2025 6pm – 8pm In-Person 
Friday, April 11, 2025 - 
RETREAT 

8:30 – 4:00 In-Person  

Monday, May 19, 2025 6pm – 8pm In-Person 
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Last Day of School!  Just FYI!  
Monday, June 23, 2025 6pm – 8pm Remote  

 

In-Person Location: GALS Denver, 750 Galapago Street, Denver, CO 80204 

Unless otherwise noted 


